SPA

SPA PACKAGES

Blue Harmony Signature Journey

Couples Perfect Harmony
Travelers Retreat

Fountain of Youth

The Therapeutic Package
Sail Away Sampler

MASSAGE SERVICES

Signature Blue Bliss Massage
Himalayan Salt Stone Massage
Deep Tissue

Indigo Stone Massage
Therapeutic Massage

Swedish Massage

Couples Massage™**

Prenatal Massage

25 Min Refresher Massage

25 Min Relaxing Scalp Massage
25 Min Foot Retreat Massage
*** Starting from price

BODY TREATMENTS

Aroma Massage and Body Wrap
Detox Body Treatment

Full Body Exfoliation

Back Exfoliation

SKIN CARE SERVICES

The Max Stem Cell Facial
Microdermabrasion

Image Vital C Radiance Facial
Image Ormedic Balancing Facial
Gentleman’s Facial

Clean and Pure Teen Facial

25 Minute Refresher Facial

25 Minute Back Facial

SPA INFORMATION

3 hrs $ 435.00

80 min $ 420.00
3 hrs $ 295.00
100 min $ 275.00
80 min $ 255.00
75 min $ 175.00

50 MIN / 80 MIN

$170.00/$ 235.00
$165.00/$ 235.00
$ 160.00/ $ 225.00
$155.00/ $ 215.00
$ 150.00/ $ 210.00
$ 140.00 / $ 200.00
$ 280.00 / $ 400.00
$ 140.00 / $ 200.00
$ 75.00 e

$ 75.00
$ 75.00

*kk
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80 min $ 205.00
50 min $ 150.00
50 min $ 105.00
25min $ 75.00

50 MIN / 80 MIN

$ 195.00 / $ 240.00
$ 165.00

$ 145.00

$ 145.00

$ 145.00

$ 130.00

$ 75.00

$ 75.00

For your convenience a 20% service charge will be automatically
applied to the final bill. Guests under the age of 18 years old,
receiving spa services, must be accompanied by a parent or guardian.
We require at least 4 hours notice for cancellation to avoid being
charged the full price for your treatments.
Blue Harmony Spa
Wyndham Grand Orlando Resort Bonnet Creek
14651 Chelonia Parkway Orlando, FL 32821
n MM#: 27857 Tel: 407.390.2442
www.blueharmonyorlando.com




SPA
Nail Services

Blue Harmony Signature Manicure
Blue Harmony Signature Pedicure
Ruby and Saphire Manicure

Ruby and Saphire Pedicure
Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Shellac Manicure

Shellac Pedicure

Gentleman’s Man - cure
Gentleman’s Foot- cure

Prince and Princess Manicure
Prince and Princess Pedicure

*** Prince and Princess under 12 years old

Nail Enhancements
Shellac or Gel Polish remova
Shellac Enhancement on hands
Callous Remover

Hydrating Parrafin for hands or feet
French Polish

Softening Honey Heel Mask

*** Starting from price

l***

Blue Harmony Enhancements
Agua Emmersion Therapy
Microdermabrasion

CBD Oil Enhancement
Himalayan Salt Stones

Hot Stones

Age - Defying Mask
Aromatherapy

Musclease Pain Relief
Hydrating Paraffin hands or feet
Deep Conditioning Hair Mask
Intense Eye Lifting Mask

Other
Champagne Per Glass

Blue Harmony Spa

50 min $ 75.00
60 min $ 95.00
50 min $ 55.00
50 min $ 75.00
25 min $ 45.00
50 min $ 65.00
50 min $ 65.00
50 min $ 85.00
25 min $ 45.00
50 min $ 65.00
25 min $ 35.00
35 min $ 45.00

$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00

$100.00
$ 30.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00

$ 10.00

Wyndham Grand Orlando Resort Bonnet Creek

14651 Chelonia Parkway Orlando, FL 32821
MM#: 27857 Tel: 407.390.2442
www.blueharmonyorlando.com
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